
0b391 Niederaula <> Breitenbach am Herzberg

Omnibusbetrieb Käberich

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S S S S S S S

RathausNiederaula, 

Friedhof

Grundschule

Gesamtschule

BahnhofNiederaula-Niederjossa, 

Raiffeisenbank

Am Bach

Breitenbach-Oberjossa

Abzw GrebenauBreitenbach, 

Kirche

Grundschule

Breitenbach-Gehau

Forsthaus

Hof HuhnstadtBreitenbach, 

Hof Huhnstadt

Breitenbach-Gehau

Breitenbach-Machtlos

7.20

-

-

-

7.24

7.25

7.26

7.28

7.31

7.32

-

-

-

-

-

-

7.39

8.20

-

-

-

8.24

8.25

8.26

8.28

8.31

11.15

11.17

11.19

11.23

11.27

11.28

11.29

11.31

11.34

11.35

11.37

11.41

11.42

11.43

11.44

11.46

11.54

12.15

12.17

12.19

12.23

12.27

12.28

12.29

12.31

12.34

12.35

12.37

12.41

12.42

12.43

12.44

12.46

12.54

13.15

-

-

13.18

13.22

13.23

13.24

13.26

13.29

13.30

13.32

13.15

13.17

13.19

13.23

13.27

13.28

13.29

13.31

13.34

13.35

13.37

13.41

13.42

13.43

13.44

13.46

13.54

14.00

-

-

-

14.04

14.05

14.06

14.08

14.11

14.12

15.15

15.17

15.19

15.23

15.27

15.28

15.29

15.31

15.34

15.35

15.37

15.41

15.42

15.43

15.44

15.46

15.54

16.00

-

-

-

16.04

16.05

16.06

16.08

16.11

16.12

S an Schultagen

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S S S S S S S S S S S

Breitenbach-Machtlos

Breitenbach-Gehau

Forsthaus

Hof HuhnstadtBreitenbach, 

Hof Huhnstadt

Breitenbach-Gehau

Abzw GrebenauBreitenbach, 

RaiffeisenbankBreitenbach-Hatterode, 

Kirche

Raiffeisenbank

KircheBreitenbach, 

Grundschule

Kirche

Abzw Grebenau

Breitenbach-Oberjossa

Am BachNiederaula-Niederjossa, 

Raiffeisenbank

Bahnhof

Niederaula-Solms

FriedhofNiederaula, 

Grundschule

Gesamtschule

Rathaus

6.13

6.22

6.23

6.24

6.25

6.27

-

-

-

-

-

-

6.31

6.32

6.34

6.36

6.37

6.38

-

-

-

-

6.43

6.56

6.57

-

-

-

7.00

7.03

7.05

7.06

-

7.10

7.17

7.19

7.23

7.25

6.40

6.49

6.50

6.51

6.52

6.54

-

-

-

-

-

-

7.00

7.01
-

7.05

7.06

7.07

-

-

-

7.11

7.13

7.46

7.49

7.51

7.52

7.56

7.58

7.40

7.49

7.50

7.51

7.52

7.54

-

-

-

-

-

7.59

8.01

8.02

8.05

8.07

8.08

-

8.12

8.19

8.21

8.25

8.28

8.31

8.34

8.36

8.37

8.41

8.43

8.20

8.29

8.30

8.31

8.32

8.34

-

-

-

-

-

8.39

8.41

8.42

8.45

8.47

8.48

8.49

-

-

-

-

8.54

11.39

11.40

11.41

-

11.33

11.35

11.44

11.46

11.48

11.49

11.50

-

-

-

-

11.55

12.39

12.40

12.41

-

12.33

12.35

12.44

12.46

12.48

12.49

12.50

-

-

-

-

12.55

13.39

13.40

13.41

-

13.33

13.35

13.44

13.46

13.48

13.49

13.50

-

-

-

-

13.55

14.27

14.29

15.39

15.40

15.41

-

15.33

15.35

15.44

15.46

15.48

15.49

15.50

-

-

-

-

15.55

16.27

16.29

S an Schultagen


